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212   Ayenew Devany          M0119        27/50    5:16       32:36
216   Caleb Appleton         M2029        27/47    5:21       33:06
232   Sam Hodgson            M2029        30/47    5:38       34:55
236   Seth Fey               M0119        29/50    5:42       35:15
256   Trigg Heimdal          M0119        31/50    6:29       40:11
257   Vladimir Starrett      M0119        32/50    6:30       40:14
260   Shayla Houlihan        F3039        33/65    6:34       40:41
263   Kenneth Keuck          M4049        26/43    6:36       40:50
264   Jacob Bliss            M2029        31/47    6:37       40:58
268   Nathan Helling         M4049        28/43    6:40       41:14
271   Ashlin Young           F2029        22/55    6:43       41:34
274   John Bendlin           M3039        30/68    6:53       42:40
283   Gabriel Arends         M0119        33/50    7:05       43:55
284   Ryne Paterson          M3039        31/68    7:07       44:06
285   Isaiah Hulshof         M0119        34/50    7:10       44:25
288   Aaron Hoose            M4049        29/43    7:13       44:44
291   Aaron Lursen           M0119        35/50    7:18       45:13
292   Jacob Osher            M0119        36/50    7:31       46:31
293   Michael Luhrs          M2029        32/47    7:30       46:29
296   Carter Rial            M0119        37/50    7:37       47:08
297   Lisa Lundgren          F5059        21/37    7:40       47:32
300   Allison Hartwig        F2029        24/55    7:42       47:42
303   Kaitlynn Schuler       F0119        20/38    7:45       48:01
304   Matthew Larson         M3039        33/68    7:45       47:59
307   Jane Hanigan-Kinney    F4049        27/59    7:46       48:06
308   Michaela Leiting       F0119        21/38    7:52       48:43
309   John Moore             M4049        30/43    7:54       48:54
310   David Hall             M5059        19/40    7:54       48:59
311   Michelle Streck        F4049        28/59    7:58       49:24
313   Unknown Runner         M              1/5    7:57       49:14
315   Dan Kennedy            M3039        35/68    7:59       49:29
316   Michaela Robertson     F2029        26/55    8:02       49:49
317   Cody Clipperton        M2029        35/47    8:02       49:49
318   Lee Discher            M3039        36/68    8:04       49:58
319   Jessica Paterson       F3039        37/65    8:06       50:10
324   Betsy Ridout           F2029        27/55    8:19       51:28
325   Amy Ridout             F5059        22/37    8:19       51:29
326   Tony Poncelet          M5059        20/40    8:21       51:43
327   Gabbi Matuska          F2029        28/55    8:24       52:02
328   Brittany Streufert     F4049        29/59    8:25       52:07
329   Sara Fleckenstein      F3039        38/65    8:30       52:39
330   Melissa Bartels        F3039        39/65    8:32       52:49
331   Amos Hill              M3039        37/68    8:35       53:09
335   Dean Halls             M6069        16/25    8:41       53:46
339   Amber Pruin            F3039        40/65    8:53       55:00
341   Josh McBride           M3039        38/68    8:54       55:11
342   Maryn Frein            F0119        22/38    9:01       55:50
343   Caroline Shelly        F0119        23/38    9:00       55:48
344   Carly Carstens         F0119        24/38    9:01       55:50
345   Megan Luchtel          F3039        41/65    9:03       56:02
346   Bernie Dudzinski       M6069        17/25    9:02       56:00
347   Braylon Peters         M0119        38/50    9:07       56:31
348   Makenzie Derocher      F0119        25/38    9:07       56:32
349   Unknown Runner         M              2/5    9:07       56:29
350   Jon Hauswald           M2029        36/47    9:08       56:35
351   Zach Christiansen      M2029        37/47    9:11       56:52
352   Megan Barber           F4049        31/59    9:12       57:01
353   Jill Nelsen            F2029        30/55    9:12       56:59
354   Polly Schau            F5059        25/37    9:12       57:03
355   Kerry Akins            F4049        32/59    9:15       57:18
356   Chelsea Parks          F3039        42/65    9:16       57:24
357   Carolyn Silliman       F3039        43/65    9:19       57:45
358   Ann Hopkins Avery      F4049        33/59    9:20       57:52
359   Kevin Hogan            M5059        22/40    9:20       57:53
360   Cortland Silliman      M3039        39/68    9:20       57:47
361   Amy Hogan              F4049        34/59    9:21       57:54
362   Rachael Daggett        F3039        44/65    9:21       57:57
363   Damon Onnen            M4049        32/43    9:19       57:45
364   Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:19       57:41
367   Alyssa Ploeger         F3039        46/65    9:24       58:15
368   Nick Stanek            M3039        40/68    9:27       58:32
369   Chris Derocher         M4049        33/43    9:32       59:03
370   Dan Elbert             M4049        34/43    9:32       59:04
371   Holly Stiff            F5059        27/37    9:36       59:26
372   Nancy Turek            F5059        28/37    9:37       59:34
373   Mark Turek             M5059        23/40    9:37       59:34
374   Reese Lemberg          F0119        26/38    9:38       59:40
375   Amanda Smith           F3039        47/65    9:39       59:49
377   Kristin Promes         F2029        31/55    9:41       59:58
378   Kaylea Hansmann        F2029        32/55    9:39       59:49
379   Todd Kinghorn          M5059        24/40    9:41       59:57
380   Brett Vasek            M5059        25/40    9:41       59:57
381   Lisa Honold            F5059        29/37    9:41     1:00:02
382   Danielle Christoffels  F0119        28/38    9:48     1:00:43
383   Jill Christoffels      F4049        35/59    9:48     1:00:43
384   James Siemens          M6069        18/25    9:46     1:00:29
385   Danielle Wood          F3039        48/65    9:48     1:00:43
386   Gage Hicks             M0119        39/50    9:49     1:00:47
387   Sherri McKenna         F5059        30/37    9:50     1:00:54
388   Amy Meyer              F5059        31/37    9:51     1:01:01
389   Peyton Wilken          F2029        33/55    9:51     1:01:01
390   Rose Behrendsen        F2029        34/55    9:51     1:01:01
391   Elizabeth Serrano      F2029        35/55    9:51     1:01:00
392   David Serrano          M5059        26/40    9:51     1:00:59
393   Nate Kessler           M3039        41/68    9:52     1:01:08
394   Brad Barkema           M5059        27/40   10:00     1:01:56
395   Angie Snyder           F4049        36/59   10:01     1:02:05
396   Lindsey Johnson        F3039        49/65   10:05     1:02:27
397   Annie Trumm            F0119        29/38   10:07     1:02:43
398   Kaitlyn Johnson        F3039        50/65   10:09     1:02:51
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399   Jamie Kolarik          F4049        37/59    8:48       54:32
400   Ryan Kolarik           M4049        35/43    8:48       54:32
401   Alexsandria Wahl       F2029        36/55   10:11     1:03:06
402   Junia Punt             F6069        15/20   10:12     1:03:10
403   Travis Hicks           M3039        42/68   10:13     1:03:18
404   James Loucks           M5059        28/40   10:13     1:03:18
405   Jesse Tungland         M3039        43/68   10:15     1:03:30
406   Kendra Cameron         F2029        37/55   10:14     1:03:25
407   Greg Grupp             M6069        19/25   10:15     1:03:32
408   John Vreugdenhil       M2029        38/47   10:14     1:03:26
409   Del Lark               M70UP          3/6   10:17     1:03:41
410   Cole Feenstra          M0119        40/50   10:18     1:03:47
413   Unknown Runner         M              3/5   10:21     1:04:05
414   Jaden Vanschepen       F0119        30/38   10:20     1:04:04
415   Rose Spangler          F70UP          3/3   10:22     1:04:15
416   Tara Pas               F0119        31/38   10:26     1:04:36
417   Lauren Duffy           F0119        32/38   10:26     1:04:36
420   Monty Beal             M5059        29/40   10:28     1:04:49
421   Meghan Wickham         F2029        38/55   10:30     1:05:06
422   Janelle Holter         F4049        38/59   10:31     1:05:13
423   Jessica Garvin         F3039        51/65   10:33     1:05:22
424   Kaylee Tritle-Thomas   F2029        39/55   10:36     1:05:40
425   Ben Roach              M4049        36/43   10:45     1:06:38
426   Rhiannon Denherder     F4049        39/59   10:54     1:07:31
427   Boston Peters          M0119        41/50   10:57     1:07:48
428   Unknown Runner         M              4/5   10:55     1:07:37
429   Eric Moralevitz        M3039        44/68   10:57     1:07:51
430   Kristina Siemens       F3039        52/65   10:58     1:07:59
431   Karen Van De Steeg     F5059        32/37   11:05     1:08:39
432   Carolyn Trumm          F2029        40/55   11:07     1:08:50
433   Mikkinzie Hauswald     F2029        41/55   11:06     1:08:45
434   Paula Baughman         F3039        53/65   11:03     1:08:29
435   Julie Lueth            F3039        54/65   11:03     1:08:26
436   Amanda Bainbridge      F4049        40/59   11:16     1:09:49
437   Madeline Nyren         F2029        42/55   11:19     1:10:07
438   Suneva Todd            F2029        43/55   11:19     1:10:06
439   Lisa Helling           F4049        41/59   11:25     1:10:45
442   Annie Bloom            F4049        42/59   11:42     1:12:28
443   Unknown Runner         M              5/5   11:45     1:12:46
444   Jacob Dykstra          M2029        41/47   11:46     1:12:53
445   Jacob Vreugdenhil      M2029        42/47   11:46     1:12:53
446   Kennedy Kopplow        F2029        44/55   11:47     1:12:59
447   Jordin Kopplow         F2029        45/55   11:47     1:12:59
448   Leslie Goodlow         F5059        33/37   11:55     1:13:51
449   Tom Riehm              M70UP          5/6   11:58     1:14:08
450   Nicole Smith           F3039        55/65   12:02     1:14:31
451   Porter Smith           M0119        42/50   12:02     1:14:31
452   Gabriel Baughman       M3039        45/68   11:59     1:14:18
453   Nathan Lueth           M3039        46/68   11:59     1:14:15
454   Nicole Youngers        F4049        43/59   12:14     1:15:49
455   Jessica Helmers        F4049        44/59   12:14     1:15:49
457   Scott Rieken           M5059        30/40   12:32     1:17:37
459   Jackie Griffin         F4049        45/59   13:02     1:20:46
460   Crystal Bechler        F4049        46/59   13:03     1:20:52
461   Jim Delperdang         M70UP          6/6   13:27     1:23:22
462   Nikki Demers           F4049        47/59   13:31     1:23:48
467   Rhonda Henry           F5059        34/37   14:02     1:26:55
478   Susie McArthur         F4049        49/59   15:29     1:35:55
480   Nicholas Smith         M4049        37/43   15:56     1:38:44
482   Peggy Smith            F6069        18/20   15:59     1:39:06
489   Ariel Clark            F3039        59/65   16:44     1:43:39
490   Htoo Moo               F2029        48/55   16:44     1:43:40
495   Jennifer Will          F4049        50/59   17:21     1:47:30
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